

DEPT USE ONLY	ITEM NO.			DESCRIPTION	UNIT	APPROX. QUANTITIES	Uretex		Nortex		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
	ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	S.P. NO.				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	0500	2001	011	Mobilization	LS	1.0	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	0502	2001	033	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	MO	2.0	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
3	3043	2001	001	Raising & Undersealing Concrete Slabs - Primary Locations	LB	52,800.0	\$ 4.16	\$ 219,648.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 192,720.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 211,200.00
4	6834	2002		Portable Changeable Message Sign	EA	2.0	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
TOTAL BID								\$ 247,248.00		\$ 256,120.00		\$ 267,200.00